FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) MADURAI
EXTENSION AND OUTREACH PROGRAMMES

3.6. 3 Number of extension and outreach programs conducted by the institution through NSS/NCC/Red cross/YRC
etc. during the last five years (including Government initiated programs such as Swachh Bharat, Aids Awareness,
Gender Issue, etc. and those organised in collaboration with industry, community and NGOs)

3.6.4 Average percentage of students participating in extension activities listed at 3.6.3 above during the last five
years

2015 -2016

Total no. of
Programme Organizing Unit Date programmes
organized

Total no. of

Participants Signature of Coordinator

01-10-2015,

04.10.2015 2 470 (yﬂwv'ﬁﬁ__

Swachh Bharat NSS Shift I

Aids Awareness NSS Shift I 27-08-2015 1 160 WM" V ’f;\éL

Women Cell Shift1 | 21-01-2016 1 120 @k '

o | 30-09-2015, 9
Gender Issue Women Cell Shift II 11-02-2016 2 255 ﬁ . %7’ . 6‘%
AICUF Shift I 17-02-2016 1 120 V. ggx%b Adadals Masy
Health related AICUF Shift I 20-08-2015 1 160 \. gogﬁ'NAAa;ﬂkﬁQa Mooy
Programmes
21-12-2015,
22-01-2016, —
ROSA 72-01-2016. 4 221 C-Z_ V=

29-01-2016




Training Programmes

Rotaract

29-09-2015

94

\/.U‘.\J._sul.n,\gﬁ

AICUF Shift I

21-01-2016

53

V- Sofr Adaidolo Masy

ROSA

08-02-2016

15

& S YT

Awareness
Programmes

NSS Shift I

21-07-2015,
13-08-2015,
03-09-2015,
17-12-2015,
11-02-2016

476

Consumer Forum

27-08-2015,
30-09-2015,
30-10-2015,
30-11-2015,
20-12-2015,
21-01-2016,
25-02-2016

803

Rotaract

10-09-2015,
10-09-2015

100

YRC

23-07-2015,
16-08-2015

100

Environment-related
Programmes

ROSA

22.01.2016

16

Celebration of
National/International
Days

NSS Shift I

15-08-2015,
15-10-2015,
03-02-2015,
25-01-2016

393

AICUF Shift I

18-12-2015,
24-11-2015&
25-11-2015,
11-02-2016

261

ROSA

01-10-2015

70
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